
Söderhamn Hemester Open • 16.08.2024 08:31 (1)

Söderhamn Hemester Open
No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 60

Open

1 Gustav Valtonen 07/18/20 10:00 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 6 4 4 3 2 -3 57   

  07/18/20 13:15 2 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 4 3 4 2 -8 52 -11 109

1 Sebastian Nilsson 07/18/20 10:00 3 2 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 5 4 2 2 -7 53   

  07/18/20 13:15 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 -4 56 -11 109

3 Andreas Lindström 07/18/20 10:00 3 2 3 4 4 4 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 5 5 4 2 2 -2 58   

  07/18/20 13:15 3 2 5 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 5 2 3 -4 56 -6 114

3 Emanuel Bengts 07/18/20 10:00 2 3 5 3 2 3 2 4 4 2 3 2 3 4 4 5 3 2 -4 56   

  07/18/20 13:15 3 2 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 2 2 3 4 3 4 3 2 -2 58 -6 114

5 Åke Wallbäcks 07/18/20 10:00 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 5 4 2 -2 58   

  07/18/20 13:15 4 3 4 2 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 6 4 3 2 -3 57 -5 115

5 William Wannberg 07/18/20 10:00 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 5 4 4 2 3 -5 55   

  07/18/20 13:15 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 5 2 3 0 60 -5 115

7 Mattias Sjögren 07/18/20 10:00 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 2 3 -3 57   

  07/18/20 13:15 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 4 5 3 3 3 5 5 6 2 3 -1 59 -4 116

8 Simon Jonsson 07/18/20 10:00 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 4 4 2 2 -1 59   

  07/18/20 13:15 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 2 4 +1 61 0 120

9 Tobias karlsson 07/18/20 10:00 2 3 4 4 4 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 4 5 4 2 3 -2 58   

  07/18/20 13:15 4 2 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 6 6 3 2 +6 66 +4 124

10 Emil Magnusson 07/18/20 10:00 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 4 5 2 3 -2 58   

  07/18/20 13:15 4 3 5 3 6 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 6 4 7 3 3 +9 69 +7 127

11 Jesper Olsson 07/18/20 10:00 4 3 5 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 6 6 3 2 +4 64   

  07/18/20 13:15 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 6 3 3 +5 65 +9 129

12 Fredrik Viklund 07/18/20 10:00 4 4 4 4 6 2 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 5 6 2 3 +7 67   

  07/18/20 13:15 3 2 4 3 2 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 8 7 3 3 +4 64 +11 131

13 Elmer FURUSTIG 07/18/20 10:00 5 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 6 3 3 +15 75   

  07/18/20 13:15 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 7 6 3 3 +12 72 +27 147

14 Jimmy Strömqvist 07/18/20 10:00 5 4 7 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 2 4 6 6 3 3 +13 73   

  07/18/20 13:15 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 2 4 3 5 6 3 5 6 8 3 3 +16 76 +29 149

Avancerad (rating
<935)

1 Stefan Lindström 07/18/20 10:00 4 4 5 2 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 +4 64   

  07/18/20 13:15 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 -5 55 -1 119

2 Olov Dalborg 07/18/20 10:00 4 2 4 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 6 8 6 3 2 +2 62   

  07/18/20 13:15 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 7 4 2 3 -2 58 0 120

3 Emil Westlund 07/18/20 10:00 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 5 2 3 3 3 4 5 5 3 3 +1 61   

  07/18/20 13:15 2 2 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 2 4 5 5 3 2 +2 62 +3 123

4 Daniel Edberg 07/18/20 10:00 4 3 5 4 2 5 4 3 5 2 3 3 2 4 5 6 4 3 +7 67   

  07/18/20 13:15 3 2 4 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 2 4 5 5 3 3 0 60 +7 127

5 Peter Edh 07/18/20 10:00 5 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 2 5 7 5 2 2 +6 66   

  07/18/20 13:15 4 4 5 3 3 2 3 4 5 3 3 5 3 5 4 5 3 3 +7 67 +13 133
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

Motion (rating
<900)

1 Daniel Malmgren 07/18/20 10:00 3 2 4 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 2 -5 55   

  07/18/20 13:15 4 2 4 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 2 3 -2 58 -7 113

2 Simon Fernqvist 07/18/20 10:00 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 5 4 6 2 3 +3 63   

  07/18/20 13:15 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 7 4 3 3 +1 61 +4 124

3 Fredrik Englund 07/18/20 10:00 7 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 5 6 2 3 +6 66   

  07/18/20 13:15 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 6 2 3 -1 59 +5 125

4 Thor Wallgren 07/18/20 10:00 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 6 5 3 2 +2 62   

  07/18/20 13:15 5 3 5 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 5 4 6 3 3 +4 64 +6 126

5 Peter Hedbrant 07/18/20 10:00 4 3 4 3 6 4 4 2 4 3 3 4 3 7 4 4 3 3 +8 68   

  07/18/20 13:15 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 5 4 7 2 2 -1 59 +7 127

6 Andreas Berggren 07/18/20 10:00 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 5 3 3 4 3 5 5 4 2 3 +5 65   

  07/18/20 13:15 2 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 7 2 3 +3 63 +8 128

7 Viktor Gustafsson 07/18/20 10:00 4 3 4 4 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 8 5 2 3 +7 67   

  07/18/20 13:15 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 6 5 5 3 3 +4 64 +11 131

7 David Benum 07/18/20 10:00 4 2 6 4 6 5 3 2 6 3 3 4 2 6 4 5 2 3 +10 70   

  07/18/20 13:15 3 2 4 2 4 4 4 2 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 5 2 3 +1 61 +11 131

9 Torleif Bengts 07/18/20 10:00 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 3 5 5 6 2 3 +8 68   

  07/18/20 13:15 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 5 2 3 +4 64 +12 132

10 Fredrik Wiman 07/18/20 10:00 4 2 3 3 6 4 3 4 4 4 3 6 4 4 4 6 3 2 +9 69   

  07/18/20 13:15 3 3 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 2 3 +5 65 +14 134

11 Roger Eriksson Lovén 07/18/20 10:00 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 6 3 3 +6 66   

  07/18/20 13:15 4 3 5 5 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 4 3 6 7 6 3 3 +9 69 +15 135

11 Dennis Hartzell 07/18/20 10:00 5 3 4 2 3 5 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 5 4 5 3 3 +6 66   

  07/18/20 13:15 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 6 5 7 3 2 +9 69 +15 135

13 Daniel Andersson 07/18/20 10:00 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 5 2 3 +6 66   

  07/18/20 13:15 5 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 6 4 3 5 4 7 4 5 3 3 +13 73 +19 139

14 Daniel Nyman 07/18/20 10:00 5 3 5 3 4 2 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 8 3 3 +11 71   

  07/18/20 13:15 4 4 5 2 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 5 6 5 3 3 +9 69 +20 140

15 Lars Halvarsson 07/18/20 10:00 6 3 5 3 4 3 3 2 5 3 3 4 3 4 6 7 2 3 +9 69   

  07/18/20 13:15 4 3 6 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 6 5 3 2 +12 72 +21 141

16 Pontus Grönberg 07/18/20 10:00 4 4 5 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 6 7 6 2 3 +14 74   

  07/18/20 13:15 4 3 5 2 5 4 3 5 5 3 5 5 3 6 7 6 3 3 +17 77 +31 151

Junior

1 Fabian Wallbäcks 07/18/20 10:00 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 3 5 8 6 3 4 +16 76   

  07/18/20 13:15 4 3 5 2 4 3 3 5 6 4 4 3 3 6 6 5 3 3 +12 72 +28 148
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 60

Avg 3.7 2.9 4.3 3.1 3.4 3.2 3.3 3 3.9 3.2 3.2 3.6 2.8 4.5 5.1 5.3 2.6 2.8 63.9

Difficulty 17 5 13 7 14 8 12 6 4 9 10 16 2 15 18 11 1 3 3.9

Eagle -2 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 5 20 9 10 17 8 3 16 28 7 10 3 17 9 3 17 31 20 233 18%

Par 0 25 38 35 43 22 43 51 40 24 46 45 31 50 34 26 25 37 50 665 51%

Bogey 1 32 14 25 18 26 17 15 13 17 17 13 30 5 17 22 21 4 2 308 24%

Double Bogey 2 8 2 1 2 4 3 3 3 2 4 6 10 10 6 64 5%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 5 2 2 7 2 20 2%

Other >3 1 4 5 0%
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